DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
HIGHFIELD BUSINESS PARK (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED
HIGHFIELD
HIGHFIELD
HIGHFIELD
HIGHFIELD
HIGHFIELD
HIGHFIELD
LIMITED
HIGHFIELD
HIGHFIELD
HIGHFIELD
HIGHFIELD
HIGHFIELD
HIGHFIELD
HIGHFIELD

COMMUNITY CHURCH
(CUMBRIA) LIMITED
(DESIGN) LIMITED

DESIGNS LIMITED

DESIGNS LIMITED
DEVELOPMENTS (FRESHWATER)

FINANCE CO.LIMITED

HOMES (POCHIN) LIMITED

HOMES (POCHIN) LIMITED

HOMES UK LIMITED

HOMES UK LIMITED

LEATHERS LTD

LODGE AGRONOMY LTD

HIGHFIELD ST. JAMES LIMITED

HIGHFIELD ST. JAMES LIMITED

HIGH FLYERS BUSINESS COACHING LIMITED
HIGHGATE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

HIGHGATE INVESTMENTS LTD

HIGHGATE TECHNOLOGY ASSOCIATES LIMITED
HIGHGRADE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HIGH GRADE PRODUCTIONS (UK) LIMITED
HIGH HALDEN LTD.

HIGH HALDEN LTD.

HIGH HOUSE FARM LIMITED

HIGH HUNSLEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
HIGHJUMP LIMITED

HIGHLAND GEOLOGY LIMITED

HIGHLANDS & ISLANDS SPECSAVERS LIMITED
HIGHLANDS & ISLANDS VISIONPLUS LIMITED
HIGHLAND SLOUGH LIMITED

HIGHLAND SLOUGH LIMITED

HIGHLANDS MANSIONS RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HIGHLANDS MANSIONS RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HIGHLANDS MARTLETT ROAD MANAGEMENT LTD

HIGHLANDS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HIGHLANDS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HIGH LANE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HIGH LAWN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HIGH LIFE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HIGHLIGHT HOUSE (EASTBOURNE) LIMITED

HIGHLIGHT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HIGH LINE DESIGNS LIMITED

HIGHLYRATED LTD.

HIGHMAZE LIMITED

HIGHNET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HIGHNET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HIGH PEAK RADIO LIMITED
HIGHPED LIMITED

HIGHPLAN RENOVATIONS LIMITED

05919084

03709626
04328887
05187101
01441186
01441186
06175291

00715869
06314139
06314139
06313997
06313997
05065150
06766613
03026180
03026180
05778621
06368736
05179914
04365461
04383126
05581394
06205595
06205595
00426430
06167926
05567963
03127965
05648080
05648002
05840822
05840822
06277824

06277824

05725488
06324508

06324508

01671151
04782691
05330127
06742060
03439864
03672459
04386541
03348465
06284810
06284810
03912320
04285277
02224831

23/01/2009

23/01/2009
2270172009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009

2170172009
21/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2170172009
23/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
21/01/2009
27/01/2009
21/01/2009
21/01/2009
21/01/2009
21/01/2009
21/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
23/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
27/01/2009

27/01/2009

27/01/2009
2270172009

22/01/2009

2370172009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
2270172009
22/01/2009
2170172009
26/01/2009
2370172009
23/01/2009
27/01/2009
23/01/2009
2270172009

HIGHQ SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HIGHQUOTE LIMITED

HIGHRAK LIMITED

HIGHREZ ELECTRONICS LIMITED

HIGHRIDGE ESTATES LIMITED

HIGH RISE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

HIGH ROAD BALBY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HIGH ROAD BALBY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HIGH SCHOOLS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HIGHSCORE PROJECTS LIMITED

HIGH SPEED EUROPE TRANSPORT LTD

HIGH SPEED EUROPE TRANSPORT LTD

HIGH SPIRITS LONDON LIMITED

HIGHSTONE SECRETARIES LIMITED

HIGH STREET UK LTD

HIGH TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT PROJECTS LTD

HIGHTEMP MATERIALS LIMITED

HIGHTONE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

HIGHTOWER ASSOCIATES LIMITED

HIGHVIEW (CATERHAM) LIMITED

HIGHVIEW WINDOWS LIMITED

HIGHWAY DESIGN SERVICES LTD

HIGHWAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HIGHWAY MANAGEMENT (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

HIGHWAY MANAGEMENT (SCOTLAND) HOLDING
LIMITED

HIGHWAYS NATIONAL LIMITED

HIGHWAY TRADING SERVICES LTD

HIGHWAY TRADING SERVICES LTD

HIGNELLS STORES LIMITED

HIGRADE SECURITY LIMITED

HI HO SILVER (JEWELLERY) LTD

HIKAB LIMITED

HIKEN LIMITED

HI-K1 LIMITED

HILARY ADAMS LTD

HILARY FLETCHER LIMITED

HILARY LODGE FREEHOLDERS LIMITED

HILBRE HOMES LIMITED

HILDITCH WAY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HILDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HI-LEVEL BUILDERS LIMITED

HILGAN LIMITED

HILGER ANALYTICAL LIMITED

HI-LIFE PROMOTIONS LIMITED

HILINE ABSEILING LIMITED

HILLABY CONSULTANCY LIMITED

HILLBACK LIMITED

HILL BARN LIMITED

HILL BARN LIMITED

HILL BARN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HILL BARN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HILLBOTTOM ROAD (HIGH WYCOMBE)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

04191903
01648951
02311839
03178593
05442363
05059917
06227313

06227313

05380025
05087859
06095586
06095586
04566216
04331535
06412090
05745590
05323374
04956438
04587521
02922956
05671914
04425929
00678499
06682820
06682827

05063056
05762856
05762856
01158916
04550317
05042138
05473924
04857416
04874678
04569462
04527661
04048319
04955816
05027229
03523456
05074737
06285511
01596390
02326117
04034786
06360234
06415839
06448925
06448925
06448899
06448899
02342570

2370172009
2370172009
2170172009
2370172009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009

26/01/2009

27/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
2770172009
21/01/2009
2270172009
2170172009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
21/01/2009
2170172009

27/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
2370172009
23/01/2009
2270172009
26/01/2009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
21/01/2009
2370172009
21/01/2009
2370172009
2170172009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2370172009
2370172009
2670172009
26/01/2009
2270172009
22/01/2009
2270172009
22/01/2009
2270172009
22/01/2009



