DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)							
HIGHFIELD BUSINESS PARK (MANAGEMENT)	05919084	(N)	23/01/2009	HIGHO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04191903	(K)	23/01/2009
LIMITED	00010001	(11)	23,01,2003	HIGHOUOTE LIMITED	01648951		23/01/2009
HIGHFIELD COMMUNITY CHURCH	03709626	(K)	23/01/2009	HIGHRAK LIMITED	02311839		21/01/2009
HIGHFIELD (CUMBRIA) LIMITED	04328887		22/01/2009	HIGHREZ ELECTRONICS LIMITED	03178593	. ,	23/01/2009
HIGHFIELD (DESIGN) LIMITED			22/01/2009	HIGHRIDGE ESTATES LIMITED	05442363		26/01/2009
HIGHFIELD DESIGNS LIMITED			26/01/2009	HIGH RISE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05059917		26/01/2009
HIGHFIELD DESIGNS LIMITED	01441186		26/01/2009	HIGH ROAD BALBY MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06227313		26/01/2009
HIGHFIELD DEVELOPMENTS (FRESHWATER)	06175291	. ,	22/01/2009	LIMITED	0022.313	(20)	20,02,200
LIMITED		(,	,,,	HIGH ROAD BALBY MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06227313	(K)	26/01/2009
HIGHFIELD FINANCE CO.LIMITED	00715869	(K)	21/01/2009	LIMITED		(,	,,
HIGHFIELD HOMES (POCHIN) LIMITED	06314139		21/01/2009	HIGH SCHOOLS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	05380025	(K)	27/01/2009
HIGHFIELD HOMES (POCHIN) LIMITED	06314139		21/01/2009	HIGHSCORE PROJECTS LIMITED	05087859		23/01/2009
HIGHFIELD HOMES UK LIMITED	06313997		21/01/2009	HIGH SPEED EUROPE TRANSPORT LTD	06095586		27/01/2009
HIGHFIELD HOMES UK LIMITED	06313997	. ,	21/01/2009	HIGH SPEED EUROPE TRANSPORT LTD	06095586	. ,	27/01/2009
HIGHFIELD LEATHERS LTD	05065150	(K)	23/01/2009	HIGH SPIRITS LONDON LIMITED	04566216	(K)	21/01/2009
HIGHFIELD LODGE AGRONOMY LTD	06766613	(N)	23/01/2009	HIGHSTONE SECRETARIES LIMITED	04331535	(K)	22/01/2009
HIGHFIELD ST. JAMES LIMITED	03026180		26/01/2009	HIGH STREET UK LTD	06412090		21/01/2009
HIGHFIELD ST. JAMES LIMITED	03026180	(K)	26/01/2009	HIGH TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT PROJECTS LTD	05745590	(K)	27/01/2009
HIGH FLYERS BUSINESS COACHING LIMITED	05778621	(K)	26/01/2009	HIGHTEMP MATERIALS LIMITED	05323374	(K)	22/01/2009
HIGHGATE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06368736	(K)	22/01/2009	HIGHTONE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	04956438	(K)	26/01/2009
HIGHGATE INVESTMENTS LTD	05179914	(K)	26/01/2009	HIGHTOWER ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04587521	(K)	26/01/2009
HIGHGATE TECHNOLOGY ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04365461	(N)	21/01/2009	HIGHVIEW (CATERHAM) LIMITED	02922956	(K)	23/01/2009
HIGHGRADE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04383126	(K)	27/01/2009	HIGHVIEW WINDOWS LIMITED	05671914	(K)	27/01/2009
HIGH GRADE PRODUCTIONS (UK) LIMITED	05581394	(N)	21/01/2009	HIGHWAY DESIGN SERVICES LTD	04425929	(K)	27/01/2009
HIGH HALDEN LTD.	06205595	(K)	21/01/2009	HIGHWAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	00678499	(K)	27/01/2009
HIGH HALDEN LTD.	06205595	(K)	21/01/2009	HIGHWAY MANAGEMENT (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	06682820	(B)	21/01/2009
HIGH HOUSE FARM LIMITED	00426430		21/01/2009	HIGHWAY MANAGEMENT (SCOTLAND) HOLDING	06682827	(B)	21/01/2009
HIGH HUNSLEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	06167926		21/01/2009	LIMITED			
HIGHJUMP LIMITED	05567963		22/01/2009	HIGHWAYS NATIONAL LIMITED	05063056		27/01/2009
HIGHLAND GEOLOGY LIMITED			27/01/2009	HIGHWAY TRADING SERVICES LTD	05762856		22/01/2009
HIGHLANDS & ISLANDS SPECSAVERS LIMITED			23/01/2009	HIGHWAY TRADING SERVICES LTD	05762856		22/01/2009
HIGHLANDS & ISLANDS VISIONPLUS LIMITED			23/01/2009	HIGNELLS STORES LIMITED	01158916		22/01/2009
HIGHLAND SLOUGH LIMITED			21/01/2009	HIGRADE SECURITY LIMITED	04550317		23/01/2009
HIGHLAND SLOUGH LIMITED	05840822		21/01/2009	HI HO SILVER (JEWELLERY) LTD	05042138		23/01/2009
HIGHLANDS MANSIONS RESIDENTS	06277824	(K)	27/01/2009	HIKAB LIMITED	05473924		22/01/2009
ASSOCIATION LIMITED		>		HIKEN LIMITED	04857416		26/01/2009
HIGHLANDS MANSIONS RESIDENTS	06277824	(K)	27/01/2009	HI-KI LIMITED	04874678	. ,	21/01/2009
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	05505400	( )	05/01/0000	HILARY ADAMS LTD	04569462		26/01/2009
HIGHLANDS MARTLETT ROAD MANAGEMENT LTD			27/01/2009	HILARY FLETCHER LIMITED	04527661		21/01/2009
HIGHLANDS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06324508	(K)	22/01/2009	HILARY LODGE FREEHOLDERS LIMITED	04048319		23/01/2009
LIMITED HIGHLANDS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06324508	( TZ \	22/01/2009	HILBRE HOMES LIMITED HILDITCH WAY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	04955816	. ,	21/01/2009 23/01/2009
LIMITED	00324506	( K )	22/01/2009	HILDON INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03523456		21/01/2009
HIGH LANE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	01671161	( TZ )	23/01/2009	HI-LEVEL BUILDERS LIMITED	05074737		21/01/2009
HIGH LAWN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04782691		26/01/2009	HILGAN LIMITED	06285511		21/01/2009
HIGH LIFE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05330127		26/01/2009	HILGER ANALYTICAL LIMITED	01596390		23/01/2009
HIGHLIGHT HOUSE (EASTBOURNE) LIMITED	06742060		27/01/2009	HI-LIFE PROMOTIONS LIMITED	02326117		23/01/2009
HIGHLIGHT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03439864		22/01/2009	HILINE ABSEILING LIMITED	04034786		26/01/2009
HIGH LINE DESIGNS LIMITED	03439864		22/01/2009	HILLABY CONSULTANCY LIMITED	06360234		26/01/2009
HIGHLYRATED LTD.			21/01/2009	HILLBACK LIMITED	06415839		22/01/2009
HIGHMAZE LIMITED	03348465		26/01/2009	HILL BARN LIMITED	06448925		22/01/2009
HIGHNET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06284810		23/01/2009	HILL BARN LIMITED	06448925		22/01/2009
HIGHNET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06284810		23/01/2009	HILL BARN MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06448899		22/01/2009
HIGH PEAK RADIO LIMITED	03912320		27/01/2009	HILL BARN MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06448899		22/01/2009
HIGHPED LIMITED	04285277		23/01/2009	HILLBOTTOM ROAD (HIGH WYCOMBE)	02342570		22/01/2009
HIGHPLAN RENOVATIONS LIMITED	02224831	(K)	22/01/2009	MANAGEMENT LIMITED			